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In both appearance and purpose the Calibre backpack offers 

plenty of internal storage space, a clean exterior and careful 

attention to detail and construction. The ultimate business 

backpack offering the package of style, convenience and 

functionality.

1:	 Jacquard fabric
2:	 Interior lined with printed and branded 
	 210D polyester
3:	 Zippered main compartment has a variety
	 of slip and zippered pockets with a multi- 
	 function organiser
4:	 Back compartment has padded 15.6”	
	 laptop pocket, slip pocket and zippered  
	 RFID data protection pocket. Lays flat for  
	 easy entry and airport security check-in
5:	 Large zippered pocket on front
6:	 Zippered small tricot-lined accessories  
	 pocket to protect valuables on top front
7:	 Dual elasticised side pockets
8:	 Generously padded back panel for carrying  
	 comfort which doubles as trolley sleeve to  
	 slip over trolley handles
9:	 Pre-wired USB charge system at front  
	 left side 
10:	 Adjustable, padded shoulder straps
11:	 Branded metal zip pullers
12:	 Quality construction 
13:	 Top grab handle
14:	 Branded metal badge

Charcoal Heather

Navy Heather

Black

www.legendlife.com.au

3

6

7

9

10

12

1

14

SD7308

Swissdigital 
Calibre Backpack

11

13

2

4
8

5



SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIAL
Jacquard fabric with PVC backing
210D lining

SIZE 
30cm W x 46cm H x 14.5cm D

CAPACITY	  
20 Litres

DECORATION TYPES 
Embroidery, Supacolour, Supasub, Supaetch, Supaflex

DECORATION AREAS 
Supacolour areas 
Centred on Front: Up To 170mm w x 140mm h
Centred on Top/Front: Up To 150mm w x 40mm h

Embroidery/Supasub/Supaetch areas
Centred on Front: Up to 125mm diameter

DESCRIPTION	
•	 Jacquard fabric
•	 Interior lined with printed and branded 210D polyester
•	 Zippered main compartment has a variety of slip and zippered 
	 pockets with a multi-function organiser
•	 Back compartment has padded 15.6” laptop pocket, slip pocket and  
	 zippered RFID data protection pocket. Lays flat for easy entry and  
	 airport security check-in
•	 Large zippered pocket on front
• Zippered small tricot-lined accessories pocket to protect valuables  
	 on top front
•	 Dual elasticised side pockets
•	 Generously padded back panel for carrying comfort which doubles as 
	 trolley sleeve to slip over trolley handles
•	 Pre-wired USB charge system at front left side
•	 Adjustable, padded shoulder straps 
•	 Branded metal zip pullersn 
•	 Quality construction
•	 Top grab handle
•	 Branded metal badge
•	 2 Year Warranty

COLOURWAYS 
Black, Charcoal Heather, Navy Heather

PACKAGING 
Each bag packed in an individual poly bag with a silica gel sachet.

CARTON QUANTITY 
10 pieces

CARTON MEASUREMENTS 
60cm W x 40cm H x 50cm L

CARTON WEIGHT 
10kg

Measure and weight indications are approximate figures only. 
We reserve the right to change colours, technical details or designs.
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